Poradi

kategorie 11-15

Pfijmeni  Jméno
1 Micka Ladislav
2 Maixner Tomas
3 Duba St&pan
4 Mastera  Tadea$
5 Janda Martin
6 Vajer Ondrej
7 Chudoba Hynek
8 Némec Tomas
9 Valova Adriana

10 Trumenkan Michal
11 Wasserbau Jakub

12 Soucek Ondrej
13 Klement  St&pan
14 Vasek Filip
15 Benc Tadeas
16 Vanek Matéj
17 Vitdmvas Michal

18 Kratochvil Jan
19 Pesak Matias
20 Oberaiter Vojta

21 Stepanek Adam
22 Chrast Jakub
23 Zeronik Tomas
24 Lisner Daniel
25 Kadlec Filip
26 Musil Jan

27 Buchta Jan

28 Smrcka Adam
29 Mrkos David
30 Vagréka  Erik
31 Prouza Martin
32 Kfiz David
33 Kobra Matias
34 Kubat Kristof
35 Matysek Jan

36 Masek Tomas
37 Ptacek Roman
38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

adresa Los
Radesinska Svratka
Zdér nad Sazavou

Zd3ar nad Sazavou
Kamenice

Zdirec nad Dobravou
Dasice

Nové Mésto na Moravé
Velkd Losenice

Hamry nad Sazavou
Zdér nad Sazavou
Velkd Losenice
Radesinska Svratka
Jamy

Vysoké

Hamry nad Sazavou
Cibotin

Sazava

Ostrov nad Oslavou
Zd3ar nad Sazavou
Hamry nad Sazavou
Hamry nad Sazavou
Lastovicky

Zd3ar nad Sazavou
Bohdalov

Zd3ar nad Sazavou
Velkd Losenice

Zd3ar nad Sazavou
Hamry nad Sdzavou
Jamy

Bobrova

Obyctov

Retice

Nové Mésto na Moravé
Chotébor

Nové Mésto na Moravé
Velkd Losenice

MiroSov

8

9
37
69
35
61
53
41
63
60

1
13
27
52
55

6
68
48
21
43
56
50
33
44

5
32
42
12
31
62
24
47
26
70

4
38
20

soucet

314
304
285
165
131
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36
34
35
43
41
47
47
45
44
36
21
34

20



35
36
18
47
42

28
36
43
43

20
14
42

47
18
36

35
36
36

35
38
18

36
25
43

34



Poradi

kategorie 8-10
Pfijmeni Jméno

1 Svoma Pavel
2 Nedvéd Tomas
3 Laldk Stépén

4 Kovar Marek
5 Paseka Petr
6 Barton Ondrej
7 Stépanek Vaclav
8 Odvarkova Laura
9 Chlubna  Matyas
10 Mrkos Michal
11 Cejka Stépdn
12 Masek Lukas
13 Kubat Matéj
14 Michal Solaf
15
16
17

adresa Los
Vojnlv Méste
MarsSovice
Krnov

Hamry nad Sa:
Zdar nad Saza
Lhotka

Hamry nad Sa:
Herdlec
Drasov

Jamy

Velka Losenice
Nové Veseli
Chotébof
FrySava

3
19
40
22
57
39
15
23
36
28
51
10
18
30

soucet
256
196
151
86
70
44
37

O O OO o o o

48
35
25
45
35
44
37
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45
40
30
41
35

44
41
20



35
33
33

37
47
43

47



Poradi

kategorie do 8
PFijmeni
1 Sobotka
2 Chlubna
3 Sobotka
4 Masa
5 Sourek
6 Dostdlova
7 Sobotka
8 Manus
9 Gregor
10 Uttendorsky
11
12
13
14
15

Jméno
Matéj
Mikulas
Petr
Tobias
Bohuslav
Lilijana
David
Antonim
Matias
Michal

adresa

Zdar nad Sazavou
Kopaniny

Zdar nad Sazavou
Zdr nad Sazavou
Zdar nad Sazavou
Jamy

Sobétluchy

Nové Veseli
Herdlec

Nové Veseli

Los

59
34
17
11

46
49

45
25

soucet

283
272
215
170
117
91
37
36

34
53
44
45
36
45
37
36



33
42
27
30
34
46

33
42
44
46
47

36
49
35
49

34
37
35

24
49
30

19

35

35



